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30TH RG PORTIMAO
INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT
30th April —2nd May 2023
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DRAW NF Family Name Name  Group
1 USA CHIN Jaelyn
2 LAT  PAVLENKO Patricija
3 AUS  SEKER Asya G
4 MEX DIAZ Karla
5 GBR POPOVA Elizabeth r
6 AUS  GRINKO Karolina o
7 MEX SANTANA Xitlali u
8 CPV  LOPES Marcia p
9 CAN  SARLIS Evangelia
10 LAT MURIKOVA Anna
11 NOR JUUL MOELLER Josephine
12 FIN  DE FRANCHIS Valentina
13 AZE MAMMADOVA Alina &
14 POR CASTRO Matilde
15 CAN NIE Serena
16 MAS  WENG Wong
17 JPN  MATSUSAKA Reina
18 USA  MARIOTI Sarah G
19 CAN  KUTS Margaret r
20 GBR  MCcINTOSH Erin o
21 GER  ARNDT Neele o
22 POR LAGES Madalena
23 MEX JUAREZ Ledia P
24 AUS EEDLE Alexandra
25 USA VOLKOV Sophia
26 MAS YUNJO Lai
27 IRL  MCcALPINE Callan B
28 USA GOLOVAN Yana
29 POR SELETCAIA Elisabete
30 BRA JARDIM Andressa
31 AUS  BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou
32 AZE  DAMIROVA Madina G
33 POR ARAUJO Carlota r
34 MAS  SIE YAN Koi o
35 LAT KARPOVICA Zlata n
36 POR PINHEIRO Joana
37 LAT GOLOPIATOVA Jevgennia P
38 IRL  CARROLL Blayzen
39 POR ARAUJO Rita
40 CAN AGNEW Keira
41 CPV  ALBERTO Leua C
42 MAS CHENG Nicole
43 FIN  HELIN Emilia
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30TH RG PORTIMAO

Rtaythmic Gyennoitics

e Yas

STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

30th April - Sunday

| GROUP A | 15:20 - 16:50 | Hoop and Ball

Draw  NF Family Name Name Apparatus Wait Podium

1 USA  CHIN Jaelyn Hoop 15:18 15:20 15:23

:"'“5':?1\ 2 LAT  PAVLENKO Patricija Ball 1521 1523 1526

§$‘-‘.‘% 3 AUS  SEKER Asya Hoop 15:24 15:26 15:29

- 4 MEX DIAZ Karla Ball 1527 1529 1532

5 GBR POPOVA Elizabeth Hoop 15:30 15:32 15:35

6 AUS  GRINKO Karolina Ball 15:33 15:35 15:38

E 7 MEX  SANTANA Xitlali Hoop 1536 1538 1541

% 4 8 CPV  LOPES Marcia Ball 15:39 15:41 15:44

g & 9 CAN  SARLIS Evangelia Hoop 15:42 15:44 15:47

x 3 10 LAT  MURIKOVA Anna Ball 1545 1547 1550

E E 11 NOR JUUL MOELLER  Josephine Hoop 15:48 15:50 15:53

_-{' n.% 12 FIN  DE FRANCHIS Valentina Ball 15:51 15:53 15:56

S = 13 AZE MAMMADOVA Alina Hoop 1554 1556  15:59

E & 14 POR CASTRO Matilde Ball 1557 1559 16:02

= g 15 CAN NIE Serena Hoop 16:00 16:02 16:05
E ™

= 1 USA CHIN Jaelyn Ball 16:03 1605  16:08

2 LAT  PAVLENKO Patricija Hoop 16:06 16:08 16:11

F 3 AUS  SEKER Asya Ball 16:09 16:11 16:14

‘”x 4 MEX DIAZ Karla Hoop 1612 1614 1617

3 5  GBR POPOVA Elizabeth Ball 1615 1617 16:20

ELE:E 6 AUS  GRINKO Karolina Hoop 16:18 16:20 16:23

"S‘C 7 MEX  SANTANA Xitlali Ball 16:21 16:23 16:26

. 8 CPV  LOPES Marcia Hoop 16:24 16:26 16:29

9 CAN  SARLIS Evangelia Ball 16:27 16:29 16:32

10 LAT  MURIKOVA Anna Hoop 16:30 16:32 16:35

11 NOR JUUL MOELLER  Josephine Ball 16:33 16:35 16:38

12 FIN  DE FRANCHIS Valentina Hoop 16:36 16:38 16:41

13 AZE  MAMMADOVA  Alina Ball 16:39 16:41 16:44

14 POR  CASTRO Matilde Hoop 16:42 16:44 16:47

—
(Oa}

CAN NIE Serena Ball 16:45 16:47 16:50
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30TH RG PORTIMAO

Riwytimie Gymmostics

e Yas

STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

30th April - Sunday

| GROUP B | 17:05 - 18:35 | Hoop and Ball

Draw  NF Family Name Name Apparatus Wait Podium
2NN 16 MAS WENG Wong Hoop 1703 1705  17.08
gﬁw 17 JPN  MATSUSAKA  Reina Ball 1706 17.08 1711
Sans’ 18 USA  MARIOTI Sarah Hoop 1709 1711 17114

19 CAN  KUTS Margaret Ball 1712 1714 1717
20 GBR  McINTOSH Erin Hoop 17:15 1717 17:20
= 21 GER  ARNDT Neele Ball 1718 1720 17:23
% Q 22 POR  LAGES Madalena Hoop 17:21 17:23 17:26
§ & 23 MEX  JUAREZ Ledia Ball 17:24 17:26 17:29
§ g 24 AUS  EEDLE Alexandra Hoop 17:27 17:29 17:32
F T 25 USA  VOLKOV Sophia Ball 17:30 17:32 17:35
a' c% 26 MAS YUNJO Lai Hoop 1733 1735  17:38
E e 27 IRL MCcALPINE Callan Ball 17:36 17:38 17:41
E & 28 USA GOLOVAN Yana Hoop 1739  17:41  17:44
E g 29 POR  SELETCAIA Elisabete Ball 17:42 17:44 17:47
w ™
=
= 16 MAS  WENG Wong Ball 17:45 17:47 17:50
17 JPN  MATSUSAKA Reina Hoop 17:48 17:50 17:53
s 18 USA  MARIOTI Sarah Ball 17:51 17:53 17:56
B 19 CAN  KUTS Margaret Hoop 17:54 17:56 17:59
'EE 20 GBR  McINTOSH Erin Ball 17:57 17:59 18:02
%55 21 GER  ARNDT Neele Hoop 1800 1802 1805
:s - 22 POR LAGES Madalena Ball 1803 1805 1808
. 23 MEX  JUAREZ Ledia Hoop 18:06 18:08 18:11
24 AUS  EEDLE Alexandra Ball 18:09 18:11 18:14
25 USA  VOLKOV Sophia Hoop 18:12 18:14 18:17
26 MAS  YUNJO Lai Ball 18:15 18:17 18:20
27 IRL MCcALPINE Callan Hoop 18:18 18:20 18:23
28 USA  GOLOVAN Yana Ball 18:21 18:23 18:26

29 POR  SELETCAIA Elisabete Hoop 18:24 18:26 18:29



STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

30th April - Sunday

GROUP C | 18:55 - 20:20 | Hoop and Ball
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30TH RG PORTIMAO
INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT
30th April —2nd May 2023
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Draw NF Family Name Name Apparatus Wait Podium
30 BRA JARDIM Andressa Hoop 18:53 18:55 18:58
31 AUS BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou Ball 18:56 18:58 19:01
32 AZE DAMIROVA Madina Hoop 18:59 19:01 19:04
33  POR ARAUJO Carlota Ball 19:02 19:04 19:.07
34  MAS SIE YAN Koi Hoop 19:05 19:.07 19:10
35 LAT KARPOVICA Zlata Ball 19:08 19:10 19:13
36 POR PINHEIRO Joana Hoop 19:11 19:13 19:16
37 LAT GOLOPIATOVA  Jevgennia Ball 19:14 19:16 19:19
38 IRL  CARROLL Blayzen Hoop 1917 19:19 19:22
39  POR ARAUJO Rita Ball 19:20 19:22 19:25
40 CAN AGNEW Keira Hoop 19:23 19:25 19:28
41 CPV ALBERTO Leua Ball 19:26 19:28 19:31
42 MAS CHENG Nicole Hoop 19:29 19:31 19:34
43 FIN  HELIN Emilia Ball 19:32 19:34 19:37
30 BRA JARDIM Andressa Ball 19:35 19:37 19:40
31 AUS BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou Hoop 19:38 19:40 19:43
32 AZE DAMIROVA Madina Ball 19:41 19:43 19:46
33  POR ARAUJO Carlota Hoop 19:44 19:46 19:49
34  MAS SIE YAN Koi Ball 19:47 19:49 19:52
35 LAT KARPOVICA Zlata Hoop 19:50 19:52 19:55
36 POR PINHEIRO Joana Ball 19:53 19:55 19:58
37 LAT GOLOPIATOVA  Jevgennia Hoop 19:56 19:58 20:01
38 IRL CARROLL Blayzen Ball 19:59 20:01 20:04
39  POR ARAUJO Rita Hoop 20:02 20:04 20:07
40 CAN AGNEW Keira Ball 20:05 20:07 20:10
41 CPV ALBERTO Leua Hoop 20:08 20:10 2013
42  MAS CHENG Nicole Ball 20:11 2013 20:16

43 FIN  HELIN Emilia Hoop 20114 2016 2019
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30th April —2nd May 2023

STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

1st May - Monday

GROUP B | 15:20 - 16:50 | Clubs and Ribbon

Draw NF
16 MAS
17 JPN
18 USA
19 CAN
20 GBR
21 GER
22 POR
23 MEX
24 AUS
25 USA
26 MAS
27 RL
28 USA
29 POR
16 MAS
17 JPN
18 USA
19 CAN
20 GBR
21 GER
22 POR
23 MEX
24 AUS
25 USA
26 MAS
27 IRL
28 USA

29  POR

Family Name Name  Apparatus Wait
WENG Wong Clubs 15:18
MATSUSAKA Reina Ribbon 15:21
MARIOTI Sarah Clubs 15:24
KUTS Margaret Ribbon 15:27
McINTOSH Erin Clubs 15:30
ARNDT Neele Ribbon 15:33
LAGES Madalena Clubs 15:36
JUAREZ Ledia Ribbon 15:39
EEDLE Alexandra Clubs 15:42
VOLKOV Sophia Ribbon 15:45
YUN JO Lai Clubs 15:48
MCcALPINE Callan Ribbon 15:51
GOLOVAN Yana Clubs 15:54
SELETCAIA Elisabete Ribbon 15:57
WENG Wong Ribbon 16:00
MATSUSAKA Reina Clubs 16:03
MARIOTI Sarah Ribbon 16:06
KUTS Margaret Clubs 16:09
McINTOSH Erin Ribbon 16:12
ARNDT Neele Clubs 16:15
LAGES Madalena Ribbon 16:18
JUAREZ Ledia Clubs 16:21
EEDLE Alexandra Ribbon 16:24
VOLKOV Sophia Clubs 16:27
YUN JO Lai Ribbon 16:30
MCcALPINE Callan Clubs 16:33
GOLOVAN Yana Ribbon 16:36
SELETCAIA Elisabete Clubs 16:39

Podium
15:20 15:23
15:23 15:26
15:26 15:29
15:29 15:32
15:32 15:35
15:35 15:38
15:38 15:41
15:41 15:44
15:44 15:47
15:47 15:50
15:50 15:53
15:53 15:56
15:56 15:59
15:59 16:02
16:02 16:05
16:05 16:08
16:08 16:11
16:11 16:14
16:14 16:17
16:17 16:20
16:20 16:23
16:23 16:26
16:26 16:29
16:29 16:32
16:32 16:35
16:35 16:38
16:38 16:41
16:41 16:44
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30th April —2nd May 2023

STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

1st May - Monday

GROUP C | 17:05 - 18:30 | Clubs and Ribbon

Draw
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

NF
BRA
AUS
AZE
POR
MAS
LAT
POR
LAT

IRL
POR
CAN
CPV
MAS

FIN

BRA
AUS
AZE
POR
MAS
LAT
POR
LAT
IRL
POR
CAN
CPV
MAS
FIN

Family Name Name  Apparatus Wait

JARDIM Andressa Clubs 17:03
BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou Ribbon 17:06
DAMIROVA Madina Clubs 17:09
ARAUJO Carlota Ribbon 17:12
SIE YAN Koi Clubs 17:15
KARPOVICA Zlata Ribbon 1718
PINHEIRO Joana Clubs 17:21
GOLOPIATOVA  Jevgennia Ribbon 17:24
CARROLL Blayzen Clubs 17:27
ARAUJO Rita Ribbon 17:30
AGNEW Keira Clubs 17:33
ALBERTO Leua Ribbon 17:36
CHENG Nicole Clubs 17:39
HELIN Emilia Ribbon 17:42
JARDIM Andressa Ribbon 17:45
BURNS-GILLET Li-Lou Clubs 17:48
DAMIROVA Madina Ribbon 17:51
ARAUJO Carlota Clubs 17:54
SIE YAN Koi Ribbon 17:57
KARPOVICA Zlata Clubs 18:00
PINHEIRO Joana Ribbon 18:03
GOLOPIATOVA  Jevgennia Clubs 18:06
CARROLL Blayzen Ribbon 18:09
ARAUJO Rita Clubs 18:12
AGNEW Keira Ribbon 18:15
ALBERTO Leua Clubs 18:18
CHENG Nicole Ribbon 18:21
HELIN Emilia Clubs 18:24

Podium
17:05 17:08
17:08 171
17:1 1714
1714 1717
1717 17:20
17:20 17:23
17:23 17:26
17:26 17:29
17:29 17:32
17:32 17:35
17:35 17:38
17:38 17:41
17:41 17:44
17:44 17:47
17:47 17:50
17:50 17:53
17:53 17:56
17:56 17:59
17:59 18:02
18:02 18:05
18:05 18:08
18:08 18:11
18:11 18:14
1814 1817
1817 18:20
18:20 18:23
18:23 18:26
18:26 18:29




STARTING LIST RGI Seniors

1st May - Monday

GROUP A | 18:50 - 20:20 | Clubs and Ribbon
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30TH RG PORTIMAO
INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT
30th April —2nd May 2023
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Draw NF Family Name Name  Apparatus Wait Podium
1 USA  CHIN Jaelyn Clubs 18:48 18:50 18:53
2 LAT  PAVLENKO Patricija Ribbon 18:51 18:53 18:56
3 AUS  SEKER Asya Clubs 18:54 18:56 18:59
4 MEX DIAZ Karla Ribbon 18:57 18:59 19:02
5 GBR  POPOVA Elizabeth Clubs 19:00 19:02 19:05
6 AUS  GRINKO Karolina Ribbon 19:03 19:05 19:08
7 MEX  SANTANA Xitlali Clubs 19:06 19:08 19:11
8 CPV  LOPES Marcia Ribbon 19:09 19:11 19:14
9 CAN  SARLIS Evangelia Clubs 19:12 19:14 19:17
10 LAT  MURIKOVA Anna Ribbon 19:15 19:17 19:20

—_
N

NOR  JUUL MOELLER  Josephine Clubs 1918 19:20 19:23

12 FIN  DE FRANCHIS Valentina Ribbon 19:21 19:23 19:26
13 AZE  MAMMADOVA Alina Clubs 19:24 19:26 19:29
14 POR CASTRO Matilde Ribbon 19:27 19:29 19:32
15 CAN  NIE Serena Clubs 19:30 19:32 19:35
1 USA  CHIN Jaelyn Ribbon 19:33 19:35 19:38
2 LAT  PAVLENKO Patricija Clubs 19:36 19:38 19:41
3 AUS  SEKER Asya Ribbon 19:39 19:41 19:44
4 MEX  DIAZ Karla Clubs 19:42 19:44 19:47
5 GBR  POPOVA Elizabeth Ribbon 19:45 19:47 19:50
6 AUS  GRINKO Karolina Clubs 19:48 19:50 19:53
7 MEX  SANTANA Xitlali Ribbon 19:51 19:53 19:56
8 CPV  LOPES Marcia Clubs 19:54 19:56 19:59
9 CAN  SARLIS Evangelia Ribbon 19:57 19:59 20:02
10 LAT  MURIKOVA Anna Clubs 20:00 20:02 20:05
M NOR  JUUL MOELLER  Josephine Ribbon 20:03 20:05 20:08
12 FIN  DE FRANCHIS Valentina Clubs 20:06 20:08 20:11
13 AZE  MAMMADOVA Alina Ribbon 20:09 20:11 20:14
14 POR CASTRO Matilde Clubs 20:12 20:14 20:17
15 CAN  NIE Serena Ribbon 20:15 20:17 20:20



STARTING LIST RGI Seniors — Finals
2nd May - Tuesday

BALL
15:47 - 16:20
RIBBON
18:02 - 18:35

N Y N &y © ~ M © MmO Y~ ® N NN

DRAW
DRAW

Al

— NN n o~ oy P — N N o~ oy

Start
Order
Start
Order

HOOP
15:15 - 15:47
CLUBS
17:30 - 18:02
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